fotel Kapil

IN ROOM DINING

Call : 201 - Room Service Breakfast: 7:30a.m.to11:30 a.m
9 - Reception Lunch:12:30 p.m. to 3:00 p.m
Dinner:7:00 p.m. to 10 : 00 p.m.
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Severages
COLD
Cold coffee with ice cream 99
Cold Coffee 89
Ice Tea 49
Shake Mango/Banana/Strawberry 99
Lassi Sweet/Salted 79
(Indian yogurt drink flavored with sugar or salt)
Packed Juices Apple/Mango/Orange 59
Jaljeera N 59
(4 tangy refreshing drink made of cumin seeds) |
Ginger ale i g 69
Fresh Lime Soda : " : ““!- __ : e 59
Fresh Lime Watedy 3" (L) Il 4205 Wilall 56
Soda 500ml * o - 49
Soft Drink 500ml 59
Mineral Water 40
HOT
Chai/Tea 29
Masala Chaj [Flavored Tea] 39
Organic Tea 39
Tea Dip-Dip ”
Black Tea 59
Lemon Tea
_ 39
Milk Tea -
3 \ 49
LDaljeelmg / Asﬁa{t\l\ / | Earl Grey / Eiigii_\sh breakfast Tea 49

\ \.\
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Tea Full Set (4 cup)

Tea Half Set (2 cup)
Mint Tea

Coffee Instant
Black Coffee

Freshly Brewed French Press Cofee
Hot Chocolate

Bournvita

Plain Bournvita

Cnglish Brealfust

SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT PLATTER

CEREALS (Served with Hot and Cold Milk)
Muesli

Chocos

Wheat flakes

Corn flakes
Porridge Sweet/Salted

PANCAKES (Served with Maple Syrup and Butter)
[Prepared with Egg/without Egg]

WAFFLES
(Served with Maple Syrup)

Classic Waffle

Fruit Waffle
[Prepared with Egg/without Egg]

OMELETTE

Chicken
Cheese $
Onion Tomato

119

139

139
129
129
129
149

169

179
199

159
149
139
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Breakfast

Cheesy Masala French Toast

(Served with cheese & Masala crunchy Toast)

Nutella Banana Creaps

Egg Kejriwal

(Two sunny side up eggs topped with sauteed onions,

tomatoes and shredded cheese served on Pav bread)

Honey Ginger Lemon Tea

Rs. 169/-

Rs. 169/-
Rs. 169/-

Rs.60/-
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EGGS TO ORDER
Sunny Side Up /2 eggs

Scrambled /2 eggs
Poached /2 eggs
Fried /2 eggs

Bhurjee / 2 eggs
(Indian style scrambled egg prepared with onion and tomato)

Boiled Egg / 1 Picce

TOAST
Cheese (2 slices)
French (egg) Sweet or Salted (2 slices)

Plain Toast
Served With Honey, Jam and Marmalade (4 Slices/2 Slices)

Butter (4Slices/2Slices)
Jam Butter Toast (4Slices/2Slices)
Plain Slice (Per Piece)

SANDWICH
Grilled Chicken
Grilled Veg

Club (Non-veg)
Club (Veg)
Chicken Toasted
Cheese
Vegetable

Tdian Wmé
PURI

(Whole Wheat bread deep fried in oil)

Chola Puri
(Served with Chickpea Curry)

Aloo Puri
(Served with Patato Curry)

Extra Cholla/Aloo
Extra Purl

PAV BHAJI

FAY DIAAS2

(Thick Vegetable Curry Served with a Soft Bread Roll) / '

139
139
139
139
139

29

149
139

89/69
89/69
89/69

199
179
179
169
179
159
159

{7 4)

179

70
50

179
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Snacks

Veg Kathi Roll Rs. 169/-
Chicken Kathi Roll Rs. 189/-
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r PARANTHA
(Whole Wheat bread prepared with different fillings and Pan Fried)

Paneer 69

(Filling of Cottage Cheese)
69

Egg |
Stuffed (aloo/pyaz/gobhi) 59

(Filling of Potato, Onion or Cauliflower)

Lacha 59
(Prepared only with Whole Wheat Flour no filling)

Ajwain 59
(Filling of Carom Seeds)

Plain 59

BESAN PUDA

— 119
(Indian Pancake prepared with GramFlour)

=
|

T ]

CUTLET
Chicken (with chips)

169

Paneer 159

(Cottage Cheese)
149

Vegetable

PAKORA

(Deep Fried Gram Flour Dumplings)
189

Chicken
169

Paneer

(Cottage Cheese)
159

Egg
Vegetable 149
Bread / 4 slices 149
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SPRING ROLLS
Chicken
Veg

HONEY CHILLY POTATO

SANDWICH
Club (Non-Veg)
Club (Veg)
Chicken Toasted

Cheese

Vegetable

GRILLED SANDWICH

Chicken
Vegetable

PIZZA 8” ( ALSO AVAILABLE INLUNCH & DINNER)
Chicken Capsicum Onion

Paneer Capsicum Onion R ‘
Mushroom Capsicum Onion ., 4 /7 :

=

PASTA (ALSO AVAILABLE IN LUNCH & DINNER )
Chicken Pasta in White / Red Sauce
Vegetable Pasta in White / Red Sauce

Others (ALL DAY AVAILABLE)
French Fries
Peanut Masala

Goups
Noodle Veg/Chicken
Hot 'n' Sour Veg/Chicken
Sweet Corn Veg/Chicken
Manchow Veg/Chicken
Talumein Veg/Chicken
Chicken Clear
Mushroom
Tomato
Mix-Veg

229
189

189

179
169
9
159
159

199
79

249
219
219

349
309

129
149

99/109
99/109
99/109
99/109
99/109
109

99

99

99
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SMain (Connse

PANEER (Cottage Cheese prepared with different Indian Curries)

Paneer Amritsari . _
(Cottage Cheese coated with Gram Flour and cooked in Onion curry)

Paneer Pasanda

(Stuffed Paneer in Tomato curry)

Paneer Butter Masala

(Prepared in Tomato and Butter curry)
Shahi Paneer

(Prepared in Cream curry)

Paneer Achari

(Prepared with Indian Pickle ingredients)

Paneer Do Piaza

(Prepared with lots of Onion rings) CE
Kadhai Paneer —
(Prepared with Tomato and Capsicum gravy)

Palak Paneer . E O
(Prepared with Spinach) i By
Mutter Paneer < ' __"}':!] o w "__ | ¥R
(Prepared with Peas) ~ A
Cheese Tomato

(Prepared in Tomato curry)
Paneer Bhurji

(Mashed Cottage Cheese with Onion and Tomato)

MUSHROOM
Mushroom Butter Masala

(Cooked in Tomato and Butter gravy)
Mushroom Do Piaza

(Prepared with lots of Onions rings)
Mushroom Mutter

(Prepared wi th Peas)

KOFTA (Cottage Cheese and Vegetable Dumplings)
Paneer Kofta

(In Cream curry)

209

209

209

209

209

209

209

209

209

209

209

199

199

199

209
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Malai Kofta 199
(Potato and Cottage Cheese dumplings in Cream curry)
Vegetable Kofta 199

(In Tomato curry)
SABZIYAN (Indian Vegetable preparations)

Veg Korma 189
(Vegetables cooked in curry)

Jal Fraizy 189
(Assorted vegetables stir fried with Tomato)

Malai Methi Mutter 189
(Dried Fenugreek and Peas cooked with Cream)

Com Palak 189
(Spinach & Corn)

Bhindi Masala _ b 189
(Okra cooked with Onions and Tomatoes) ' 1

Baingan Bharta | —— —— 189
(Roasted Eggplant skinned and caoked wlr'tfh Onion, Tomato and Peas)

Mix Vegetable h" A B d 189
Aloo Dum 189
(Stuffed Potatoes in Creamy Tomato gravy)

Aloo Mutter 189
(Potatoes and Peas cooked in Tomato curry)

Aloo Gobhi 189
(Potato and Cauliflower)

Aloo Baigan 189
(Potato and Eggplant)

Aloo Jeera 189

(Potatoes cooked with Cumin seeds)

DAL

Dal Makhani 55
(Whole Black Lentils and Kidney Beans cooked with Tomato and Onions)

Dal Tadka Yellow 189

(Split Red Gram tempered with Indian spices)
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Chana Masala
(Chickpeas cooked with Onions and Tomatoes)
Rajmaah

(Red Kidney Beans cooked with Onions and Tomatoes)

GUJRATI DISHES (Dishes from the Indian state of Gujarat)
Khichri
(Preparation made with Rice and Lentils)

Gujrati Kadhi
(A sweet and spicy preparation of yoghurt)

Aloo Baingan
(Potato and Eggplant)

Bhakri
(A Gujarati bread prepared with combination of different flours)

CHICKEN
Tandoori Chicken

(Roasted Chicken prepared with Yogurt and Spices)
Butter Chicken Boneless

(Roasted Boneless pieces of Chicken prepared wrth Tomato Puree and Butter)

Butter Chicken With Bone

(Roasted Chicken with bone prepared with Tomato Puree and Butter)
Kadhai Chicken

(Prepared with Indian Spices & Capsicum in a deep cooking pot)
Chicken Curry

(Chicken cooked with Indian Spices in Tomato and Onion curry)
Chicken Masala

(Roasted chicken cooked in a spicy sauce with Tomato and Onions)
Tawa Chicken (single portion)

(Griddle roasted Chicken with dry gravy)

Chicken Do Piaza

(Prepared with lots of Onion Rings and Indian Spices)

Chicken Sagwala

(A gravy chicken dish prepared with Spinach)

Chicken Dahi Wala

(Cooked with Yogurt gravy)

Lasuni Chicken Fry

189

189

219
209
189

69

489/ 369

519/ 299

499/ Y9
499/ 349
499/399/ =Y.
499/399/299
299

299

299

299

299
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(With Garlic curry)

Chicken Rahra o
(Prepared in Dry O_hion gravy) .
Egg Curry 249

(Boiled eggs cooked with Onion and Tomatoes)

@wﬂzfzmm

_RAI_’IA_(YogImr! Condiment)

Bundi Raita 109
(Fried Chickpea flour soaked in yogurt seasoned with Indian herbs and spices)

Kheera Raita 109
(Diced Cucumber in yogurt seasoned with Indian herbs and spices)

Aloo/Onion Raita 109
(Potato or Onion in yogurt-seasoned with Indian-herbs and spices)

Jeera Raita D A 7 S 109
(Cumin flavored yogurt) i 9 ;-_ ¥ _ _ .

Plain Raita ' 79

(Plain Yogurt seasoned with Indian herbs and spices)

SALAD

Kachumber Salad 119
(Diced green salad with lemon squeeze and green chillies)

Green Salad 119
-Sirka Piyaz ' 69
(Vinegar soaked Onions)

Rice /Bingani

BIRYANI
Chicken 319
L Vegetable 279
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PULAO
Paneer (Cottage Cheese) 259
Mix Veg 259
Mushroom and Peas 259
Soyabeen Nutri Pulao 259
RICE
Zeera Rice 1G9
(Rice seasoned with Cumin)
Plain Rice '\&q
Roti /1 @cg«uu/

(Indian Breads / Poppadum)
Missi Roti (Tawa) 49
(Prepared by mixing Gram Flour, Corn Flour, Wheat Flour along with Cumin seeds and Onions)
TawaNaan : g 39
(A flat leavened bread made on the stove top with garlic pieces)
Butter Roti (Tawa) g ., 25
(Thin Whole meal flour bread served with butter owtop) '
Plain Roti (Tawa) v L - ] . i | ' 20
(Thin Wholewheat flour bread) '
Papad Roasted/Fried 25
(Poppadum either roasted on the Stove top or in deep fried in oil)
Masala Papad 89
(Poppadum's served with a topping of Onions, Cucumber, Tomato, Radish& Green Chilies)
Peanut Masala 149

(Peanuts mixed in Lemon juice with Onion, Tomato, Green Chilly and Cucumber)

NOODLES

Egg Chicken 279

Chilly Garlic Veg/Non-Veg 259/

Chicken igz

Egg

Vegetable .
259
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FRIED RICE %
Egg Chicken _ 279
Chilly Garlic Veg/Non-Veg 259/279
Chicken 269
Egg 259
Vegetable 259
CHOPSUEY
American 289
Chicken 279
Vegetabel 259
VEG
Cheese Chilly 259
Mushroom Chilly 249
Veg Manchurian 249
NON-VEG
Chilly Chicken Boneless . 519/71% 3g4
Chilly Chicken With bone . 2 499/: 269
Chilly Chicken (single portion) . - 299
Garlic Chicken '_ T .7/ T ¥ 299
Ginger Chicken &F O F e 299
Chicken Manchurian 299
Lemon Chicken 299

@m

lce Cream 89
(Chocolate/Vanilla/ Strawberry)

Hot Gulab Jamun (2pcs) 79
| (Deep fired dumplings made of milk solids soaked in light Sugar syrup)
| it Cream 99
E_ | Breakfast : 7 : 30 a.m. to 11 : 30 a.m.

| Lunch : 12 : 30 p.m. to 3: 00 p.m.

| Dinner : 7 : 00'p.m. to 10 : 00 p.m.

Call : 201 - Room Service

9 - Reception TAXES EXTRA AS APPLICABLE
__-"J
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